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Description

199911240004
79781

11/24/1999
12:29:30

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
DONNIE J

18 81 Lot#:2 Book:18
Pg:81

200001050000
03831

01/05/2000
09:29:53

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200001050000
03821

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:2000-
00382

200001050000
03821

01/05/2000
09:29:52

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WATSON,
AARON D

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200001310000
30691

01/31/2000
12:57:14

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FOCHTMANN,
NATHAN D

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200002090000
41681

02/09/2000
11:18:54

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE REID, PHILLIP
A

19 169 Lot#:28
Book:19
Pg:169

200005240001
70371

05/24/2000
11:06:47

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CATO, KEVIN
T

7 1 Lot#:9 Lot:&
Book:7 Pg:1
Desc:SEE
INST

200006150001
99651

06/15/2000
10:09:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
EDDIE J

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200006150001
99641

06/15/2000
10:09:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
EDDIE J

25 76 Lot#:2 Book:25
Pg:76
Desc:SEE
INST

200006160002
01581

06/16/2000
11:29:44

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HATCHER,
DOROTHY

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200008040002
63991

08/04/2000
09:52:52

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HEATH,
ROBERT LEE

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

200008080002
69451

08/08/2000
11:58:48

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PERKINS,
HELEN L

5 52 Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:52

200012150004
34841

12/15/2000
01:09:44

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STUBBS,
STANLEY R

20 133 Lot#:1 Book:20
Pg:133



200101260000
28401

01/26/2001
08:54:10

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SEELBACH,
WAYNE C

6 28 Lot#:100 Lot:&
Book:6 Pg:28
Desc:PART
LOT 101

200103070000
80981

03/07/2001
01:53:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS, JO
ANN

5 92 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:92

200103070000
80971

03/07/2001
01:53:18

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HARDIN,
NOLAN
LESTER

5 6 Lot#:10 Book:5
Pg:6

200104180001
48951

04/18/2001
10:11:11

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNIS,
RICHARD
SHANE

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200105040001
77471

05/04/2001
10:07:11

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITHERMAN,
CHRISTOPHE
R R

19 156 Lot#:5 Book:19
Pg:156

200105220002
07321

05/22/2001
10:09:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY,
KENNETH
BRODE

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200106060002
29981

06/06/2001
10:25:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

14 96 200106060002
29971

Lot#:7 Book:14
Pg:96
Desc:2001-
22997

200106120002
39271

06/12/2001
08:30:36

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COLE,
WILLIAM D

7 1 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:1

200110100004
39671

10/10/2001
10:16:46

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCHESNEY,
ROBERT M SR

13 Lot#:26 Blk:4
Book:13
Desc:SEE
INST

200204090001
63871

04/09/2002
09:58:50

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HENKE,
WILLIAM P

200109120003
94531

Sec:04
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:2001-
39453

200203280001
44701

03/28/2002
08:56:51

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANTLEY,
DANIEL F

7 133 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:133

200204180001
80421

04/18/2002
08:54:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
CAROL H

Sec:06
Twn:21S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:AND SE
NW AND NW
SW  SEC 10
22S 2W

200205030002
07540

05/03/2002
10:56:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BOOTHE,
CLIFFORD F

200106180002
48991

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NW



200211140005
69830

11/14/2002
04:03:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE DBA

Other:SEE
INST

200212060006
11050

12/06/2002
03:06:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LAWLEY,
JAMES M

200102230000
62361

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200303040001
30800

03/04/2003
11:05:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

WOOLDRIDGE
, JOSEPH E

21 138 200204240001
89711

Lot#:8 Book:21
Pg:138

200305220003
20380

05/22/2003
02:18:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT,
JEFFREY M

30 107 Lot#:21
Book:30
Pg:107

200308120005
27910

08/12/2003
10:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PATTERSON,
MYRA J

200302140000
94280

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


