Search	Criteria I	Filters App	olied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0	; Party Se	q= 1; Nar		LES BAN	K AND TR	UST COM	PANY;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199911240004 79781	11/24/1999 12:29:30	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, DONNIE J			18	81		Lot#:2 Book:18 Pg:81
200001050000 03831	01/05/2000 09:29:53	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					200001050000 03821	Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:2000- 00382
200001050000 03821	01/05/2000 09:29:52	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATSON, AARON D						Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200001310000 30691	01/31/2000 12:57:14	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOCHTMANN, NATHAN D						Sec:05 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200002090000 41681	02/09/2000 11:18:54	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REID, PHILLIP A			19	169		Lot#:28 Book:19 Pg:169
200005240001 70371	05/24/2000 11:06:47	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CATO, KEVIN T			7	1		Lot#:9 Lot:& Book:7 Pg:1 Desc:SEE INST
200006150001 99651	06/15/2000 10:09:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, EDDIE J						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200006150001 99641	06/15/2000 10:09:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, EDDIE J			25	76		Lot#:2 Book:25 Pg:76 Desc:SEE INST
200006160002 01581	06/16/2000 11:29:44	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HATCHER, DOROTHY						Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200008040002 63991	08/04/2000 09:52:52	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEATH, ROBERT LEE						Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:SW
200008080002 69451	08/08/2000 11:58:48	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PERKINS, HELEN L			5	52		Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:52
200012150004 34841	12/15/2000 01:09:44	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STUBBS, STANLEY R			20	133		Lot#:1 Book:20 Pg:133

200101260000 28401	01/26/2001 08:54:10	PEOPLES BANK AND	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SEELBACH, WAYNE C		6	28		Lot#:100 Lot:& Book:6 Pg:28
20401	00.54.10	TRUST COMPANY		CONNECTION	WATNEO					Desc:PART LOT 101
200103070000 80981	03/07/2001 01:53:19	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS, JO ANN		5	92		Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:92
200103070000 80971	03/07/2001 01:53:18	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARDIN, NOLAN LESTER		5	6		Lot#:10 Book:5 Pg:6
200104180001 48951	04/18/2001 10:11:11	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENNIS, RICHARD SHANE					Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200105040001 77471	05/04/2001 10:07:11	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITHERMAN, CHRISTOPHE R R		19	156		Lot#:5 Book:19 Pg:156
200105220002 07321	05/22/2001 10:09:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY, KENNETH BRODE					Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200106060002 29981	06/06/2001 10:25:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP		14	96	200106060002 29971	Lot#:7 Book:14 Pg:96 Desc:2001- 22997
200106120002 39271	06/12/2001 08:30:36	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLE, WILLIAM D		7	1		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:1
200110100004 39671	10/10/2001 10:16:46	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCHESNEY, ROBERT M SR		13			Lot#:26 Blk:4 Book:13 Desc:SEE INST
200204090001 63871	04/09/2002 09:58:50	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	HENKE, WILLIAM P				200109120003 94531	Sec:04 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:2001- 39453
200203280001 44701	03/28/2002 08:56:51	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRANTLEY, DANIEL F		7	133		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:133
200204180001 80421	04/18/2002 08:54:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, CAROL H					Sec:06 Twn:21S Rng:4W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:AND SE NW AND NW SW SEC 10 22S 2W
200205030002 07540	05/03/2002 10:56:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BOOTHE, CLIFFORD F				200106180002 48991	Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NW

200211140005 69830	11/14/2002 04:03:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE DBA					Other:SEE INST
200212060006 11050	12/06/2002 03:06:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LAWLEY, JAMES M				200102230000 62361	Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200303040001 30800	03/04/2003 11:05:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	WOOLDRIDGE , JOSEPH E		21	138	200204240001 89711	Lot#:8 Book:21 Pg:138
200305220003 20380	05/22/2003 02:18:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT, JEFFREY M		30	107		Lot#:21 Book:30 Pg:107
200308120005 27910	08/12/2003 10:08:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PATTERSON, MYRA J				200302140000 94280	Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST